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Meadt)wto“me Realty, srokerage

Independently Owned and Operated

Carole D. Budworth
905 8/8-81 m

Muskoka like setting on 5

N1 sq. ft home with 5 bedrooms,
§ 4 baths, 4 fireplaces, large
4 bright sunken living room,

F¥a formal dining  room,

A greenhouse kitchen and
S oo sunroom. MBR private suite
s &1 With office and ensuite. Main
S| level has pine floors, 2 bdrms,

retreat with 2 bdmns, LR,
bath and kitchen with prvate
ground level entry. 3 car
garage, stream. Call Carole
today for your own guided
S tour. Pn::aﬂ at 5729 [III

car garage with inside entry, 2500+
sq. ft. 8 year old home in a newer area
of Milton within great commuting

£ W offers 9 . ceilings, corian kitchen and
‘ @ baths, hardwood in the living room,
¥ dining room and stairs, main fl. family

room with gas fireplace, upper level §

computer niche. Two bedrooms with

' their own ensuites, shared bath for

the other lwn bedmun‘:s Fully fenced yard with gorgeous award winning perennial gardens and
large deck. Don't miss this one - cali Carole today for further details. $479,900

condo with wrap
the Escarpment.
dining room, 2
hen, bathruum

restaurants go bus library, churches. Call Carole today tn
view this well done home and arrange your personal tour.

brick and stone home— e, fenced vard,
en with walkout,

any upgrades -

P e # | main flooei~—
P 30‘_“ “bod floors, front
B J“ —eTOVE Dpen concept family

—owrey haliway, circular staircase and three

o ﬂ -rge bedrooms. You won't be disappointed. Call

1] “" i today for a viewing and further details. Greai new
' @ area of town.

ALL MY I.ISTINGS ARE SELLING FAST
AND | AM ALWAYS READY, WILLING
AND ABLE TO MARKET YOUR HOME
WITH THE UTMOST CARE IN 2010!

| CAN PUT A SOLD SIGN ON YOUR LAWN!

Give Me A Call For A Complimentary Home Evaluation!

*

Diane Maynard
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acres in Campbeliville. 3000 §

2 baths and laundry. Super |
nanny/inlaw or teenagers §

Four bedroom. four bathroom, two :

distance of all major centres. Home |

Arista built Deacon model appr_uxig?ehz 2400 sq. ft. §

aNNOI AL DR ICE MBN b v 4 NI El\ow nOA E)Nlclﬁal-l

905-878-8101

Sales |
Achievement
AWARD

' dianemuynard @- royu"epage.ca

| NEW LISTING W8} Stunn
Wonderful v o N

Bungalaw IR 1 “Olde” Milton with new 1,200

On a huge super-sized 57" X | | addition, blending the old with

142" lot in the heart of Milton. § S, | the new. Will amaze the most

Loads of Parking. Cute and Cozy S discriminating buyer. Gourmet

3 bedroom home with full inlaw Suite in lower level. Awesome § Kitchen with Granite, great room with W/B Fireplace, loads of
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New Liqting B Presentmg Mattamys Pnttmgtnn
- = featuring 1820 sf, 3 bdrms, up- &

i graded and spacious eat-in kitchen, §

% vaulted ceiling in family room, 2nd &

& floor covered balcony and pre- &

mium 39" wide lot. Prefessionally
painted interior and prnfessmnall
interlocked front and back

Child friendly street in a de- _i:fi_':
tached neighbourhood. Don't miss

| """ M this rare beauty!

Listed at $41 7 900,

o L

Presti iaus Churchill Psmtm

i Immaculate hﬂme

4 1 backing onto trees!
2 Featuring a fully fin-
ished walkout base-

ment, in ground £

pool, oversized tri-
| | ple car garage, and
= A___*Wj the list goes on. Too

Well priced a:t

Oldt* Af .tlh:m

Fantastic opportu-

s L
' nity in Olde Milton.

This grand home is
set on a huge lot &

steps to downtown.
Loads of potential,

just bring your &

imagination.
Listed at

$479,900.
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ace (including basement),
is home offers great value.

& -"’-; ;i,;s Large eat-in kitchen, master =
' ® with ensuite, second floor §
! laundry, fully finished base-

ment. Set on a huge lot abut-
ting detached homes. -

Well at
$3 9 900

Susan R&,w kie

.I. J|{.-_.II:!' h* I-

susanrecoskie @ royﬂ"epuge ca

hardwood, master bedroom retreat, super s’tpfle garage. No
drsmmnﬂmnts Call fuf_ywr pemml tour. d
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